Teknik bilgiler model SX ve model S

Model

SX-10
SX-20
SX-30
S-60
S-100

EAN-No.
4025092*

*158503
*158541

*158589
*161930

*158664

Kapasite

t

10
20
30

60
100

Genel yikseklik = Tekerlek sayisi

mim

102
102

110
170
210

16
32
48
43
48

Tekerlek capi

mim

82

82

82
115
150

Tekerlek rengi

siyah
siyah
siyah
siyah
siyah

Agirlik

kg
54

76

136
302

525



